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
785-621-2554 or view on
our website:

www.paulwertenberger.com

Use The Daily News Classifieds

2800 Augusta Lane
Hays, KS

Is taking applications for cur-
rently available and affordable 
apartments for the elderly and 
the handicapped/disabled. 

Now accepting appli-
cations!! Exciting op-
portunities available 
in the roofing indus-
try for motivated in-
dividuals looking for 
a career with a family 
owned, family orient-
ed company. Competi-
tive benefits package 
available. Apply in 
person today at 425 E. 
Hill in Colby.

Help Wanted
ROOFMASTERS
ROOFING CO.

IN THE DISTRICT COURT
OF THOMAS COUNTY, KANSAS

In the Matter of hte Estate of 
Lloyd G. Lunsway, Deceased.

Case No. 07-PR-15

NOTICE OF HEARING ON 
PETITION FOR FINAL SETTLEMENT

The State of Kansas to 
All Persons Concerned:

  You are hereby notified  that a petition has 
been filed  on  March  30,  2009,  in said  Court 
by Lile H. Lunsway, executor of the estate of 
Lloyd  G.  Lunsway,  deceased,  praying  for  a 
final settlement of the estate, approval of his 
acts, proceedings and accounts as Executor, 
allowance for attorney fees and expenses, de-
termination of the heirs, devisees and legatees 
entitled to the estate and assignment to them 
in accordance with the Will of Lloyd G. Lun-
sway, deceased. You are hereby required to 
file your written defenses thereto on or before 
the  29th  day  of April,  2009,  at  9:00  o’clock 
a.m. on said day, in said Court, in the City of 
Colby, Thomas County, Kansas, at which time 
and  place  said  cause will  be  heard. Should 
you  fail  therein,  judgment and decree will be 
entered in due course upon said petition.

Lile H. Lunsway, Petitioner

Laurence A. Taylor, #9496
1480 West Fourth
P.O. Box 509
Colby, Kansas 67701
785-462-6736
Attorney for Petitioner

(Published in the Colby Free Press 
on Thursday April 2, 9, 16, 2009)

Help Wanted Vehicles for Sale

Kansas Classified 
Network

Auctions
Armsbid.com National Firearms 
Auction, 201 SE 59th, Topeka, KS. 
Catalogs - $15. 2,000 lots. Fri-
day & Saturday, April 17-18. Kull’s 
Old Town Station, 785-862-8800, 
<http://www.armsbid.com>www.
armsbid.com.

Business Opportunity
100% Recession Proof! Do you 
earn $800 in a day? Your own local 
candy route. Includes 25 Machines 
and Candy. All for $9995. 1-888-
753-3441.

Educational
MISSOURI WELDING INSTITUTE. 
Nevada, Missouri. Become a Certi-
fied Pipe/Structural Welder. Gradu-
ate in 18 weeks, earn up to $35/
hour. Companies calling weekly 
searching for our graduates. 1-800-
667-5885.

For Rent
5/Bedroom $325/Mo! Bank Fore-
closure! 4 BR/2BA $199/Mo! 5% 
down 15 years @ 8% apr. for listings 
call 1-800-585-3560 ext B738.

Affordable HUD Homes! 4/BR $360/
Mo! 3/BD 3BA $310/Mo! 5% down 
15 years @ 8% apr. for listings call 
1-800-585-3560 ext 8468.

For Sale
Buy Electrolux Vacuums: The origi-
nal since 1924. Canisters, uprights, 
shampooers, H.E.P.A. air puri-
fiers, central systems. Starting at 
$199.99. Free in home demos/
service calls. 800-596-4252.

Hot Tubs, walk in bathtubs, infrared 
saunas. Direct from factory pricing. 
Call 1-800-869-0406 for price list 
and pictures. We deliver. Town Cen-
ter Showcase, Lincoln, NE.

Health/Medical Services/Supplies
Up to 80% Savings possible on 
many medications. Generics now 
available for Arimidex, Boniva, 
Domperidone, Lipitor, Plavix and 
all ED Meds. Canada Drug Topeka 
1-866-804-6100.

Help Wanted
Be an ASAI Area Representative 
or host family. Help high school 
students from around the world 
Live their dream in your community.  
asainternational.com, greatplain-
skids.com, 1-866-775-5414.

Get in on Gov’t Simulus Now! Heavy 
Equipment School. 3 wk training 
program. Backhoes, Bulldozers, 
Trackhoes. Local job placement 
asst. Start digging. 866-362-6497.

Mailing Brochures! Weekly pay + 
Bonus. Supplies furnished. Guar-
anteed Opportunity. Call now! 
1-800-307-7131.

Help Wanted/Truck Driver
*No Idle Law, No Problem* 100% 
APU Equipped.  OTR Drivers want-
ed. Prepass EZPass. Every 60K mile 
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